
平成18年度全九州高校新人ソフトテニス大会熊本県予選会

順位 Ｎｏ． 選手名 所属

河野　佑馬

島田　祥成

槻木　晃盛

田代　正幸

立田　将大

池田　大介

田渕　晃一

畑中　将寿

船原　周

梅野　徹

原賀　裕章

山崎　翔太

足内　剛志

坂本　晋作

本田　祐大

和久田恭広

澤本　将平
東　敏之
笠　聖真
髙島　真純
松原　成晋
猪原　雅道
濱田　哲郎
平川　翔一

男子入賞選手一覧

3位

3位

5位

熊本工

熊本工

94 文徳

37 熊本工

済々黌

14 熊本工

25 熊本工

55 文徳

73

優勝

2位

9位 9

1

70

5位

5位

5位

熊本中央

9位 31 玉名

9位 54 天草工

9位 85 熊本工


